
Anniston Cross Country Team 2020 
Day/Date  Place Address Meet Start Leave for Meet 

Thu Aug 20 White Plains Twilight  5800 AL. Highway 9 
Anniston AL 

5 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Sat Aug 29 Waffle House Invite 954 Leon Smith Pkwy, 
Oxford, AL 36203 

8 A.M. Meet up at the 
Course @7:00 

Sat Sept 5 Pleasant Valley 4141 Pleasant Valley Rd, 
Jacksonville, AL 36265 

8 A.M. Meet up at the 
course 7:00  

Sat Sept 19  Southern Showcase 2151 Airport Rd SW, 
Huntsville, AL 35801 

8 A.M Day before 

Sat Sept 26 Kudzu Hill/Scottsboro Bremen 8 A.M 65:30 A.M. 

Sat Oct 3 Jesse Owens 1219 Co Rd 187 Danville, 
AL 35619 

8:40 A.M 5:30 A.M.  

Thur Oct 8  Fairview/PV  841 Welcome Rd. 
Cullman Al. 35058 

4 P.M. 1:00 P.m 

Sat Oct 17 White Plains Fall Classic 5800 AL. Highway 9 
Anniston AL 

8 A.M. 6:30 A.M 

Thur Oct 22 County Championship 954 Leon Smith Pkwy, 
Oxford, AL 36203 

9 A.M. Meet at course 
at 8:00 A.M. 

Thur Nov 5 Sectional Championship  5800 AL. Highway 9 
Anniston AL 

9 A.M. Meet at course 
@ 7:30 A.M 

Sat Nov 14 State Championship 1219 Co Rd 187 Danville, 
AL 35619 

TBA Day before  

*Schedule is subject to change 
 Seniors please register for clearinghouse at: 
 ​http://web3.ncaa.org/ecwr3/ 
 

http://web3.ncaa.org/ecwr3/

